

સરકારી નોંધણી કચેરી અને તેના અધીનમાં

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

સરકારી

DIVISION

કચેરી

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

675

675

प्रमाणित किया जाता है, कि इस मापी
पुस्त में कुल मुद्रित पृष्ठ 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं, जो श्री प्रवीण कुमार सहायक
अभियंता, कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, करपी
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
08-08-2020

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रं०का०वि०(कार्य) प्रमंडल

[Signature]
08-08-2020 **अवल**

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

675

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Sahar Teller					
Karbi Path to Miyabag					
Agency:- Akhileshwar Sharma					
Vill- Serthua, P.S- Ghosi					
Dist- Jorhat					
Agg. No:- 86/SBD/MMG/2019-20					
Date of start:- 12.02.2020					
Date of Completion:- 11.02.2021					
1) Plv & applying of Primer					
Coat with bitumen					
emulsion SS1 - do - do -					
$9 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1012.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$7 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 787.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$6 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 675.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Qty = 2475.00 m ²					
Add (2%) for widening @ 49.50 m ²					
Total Qty = 2524.50 m ²					
2) Plv & applying tack					
Coat with bitumen					
emulsion RS1 - do -					
vide item no-1 page no-17					
Qty = 2524.50 m ²					

Continuation

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134		Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
Particulars						
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>						
1/1 Const. of working bench-						
mark - do - do -						
1.00 No		VTMBP-12				
@ Rs 3571.350/each		Rs 3571.350				
2/2 Reference pillars - do -						
5.00 Nos		VTMBP-12				
@ Rs 1624.610/each		Rs 8123.050				
3/3 Clearing & grubbing						
of Road land - do -						
0.301 Hect		VTMBP-12				
@ Rs 49496.70/Hect		Rs 14899.000				
4/4 Excavation of Road work						
do - do -		VTMBP-12				
15.00 m ²						
@ Rs 74.100/m ²		Rs 1112.000				
5/5 Const. of embankment-						
1000 m lead - do -						
648.66 m ³		VTMBP-21				
CF 626.081 m ³		@ Rs 175.110/m ³		Rs 109633.000		
6/6 100 m lead - do -						
1513.54 m ²		VTMBP-21				
CF 1460.855 m ²		@ Rs 139.620/m ²		Rs 203965.200		
Continuation						
Total Rs 341303.200						

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total R1					4,72,139=00
Add 12% GST (+)					R 542878=00
1% C.C.D					
Total R					4714517=00
Add S.F. - (+)					894602=00
Total R1					47539772=00
Less (10%.) A.P. F.R					475398=00
Agg					4273845
					R 42785792=00
Less for previous					1233300773=00
pay ment					3301036
Total R					977606=00
					977559
					977543
					972809=

Material statement -

E/W - 359.70 m³

Stone chips - 68.16 m³ @ 470.04/m³

SSI - 2145 Kg

PSI - 694 Kg

Bitumen - 4414 Kg

~~12/3/2022~~
JK